TxDOT LETTING REPORT

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

POWERED BY

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Statewide project letting dates: August 1 - 25, 2024

DISTRICT
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN

CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI

DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

EL PASO
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
LAREDO

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BASTROP
BASTROP
BASTROP
BASTROP
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
EASTLAND
EASTLAND
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MILAM
MILAM
MILAM
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
WASHINGTON
LIVE OAK
LIVE OAK
COLLIN
COLLIN
DALLAS
DENTON
DENTON
ELLIS

ELLIS

ELLIS

ELLIS
KAUFMAN
KAUFMAN
NAVARRO
HUDSPETH
PALO PINTO
PARKER
TARRANT
TARRANT
TARRANT
BRAZORIA
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
LASALLE

ITEM

30766015
30766027
30766054
30776064
30766001
30766048
30766051
30816008
30766001
30766048
30816008
30766001
30766032
30766002
30796011
30776001
30776021
30806007
30776001
30776022
30806025
30776011
30776022
30776012
30766072
30826005
30776003
30776013
30806001
30776001
30776013
30776001
30776012
30776022
30776023
30776001
30776023
30776023
30766001
30776027
30776027
30776027
30766002
30766042
30766077
02926017
02926017
30806007
02926002
30766043
30806007
02926017
30766001
30766054
02926022

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

0046-03-038
0046-03-038
0046-03-038
0046-03-038
1149-02-033
1149-02-033
1149-02-033
1149-02-033
0114-02-113
0114-02-113
0114-02-113
0601-04-013
0601-04-013
0007-06-267
0007-06-267
0117-05-059
0117-05-059
0117-05-059
0185-03-033
0185-03-033
0185-03-033
0204-09-045
0204-09-045
1564-01-036
0916-29-019
0074-01-062
2745-01-009
2745-01-009
0353-05-128
0195-03-088
0195-03-088
0172-05-129
0172-05-129
0172-05-129
0048-04-106
0197-04-086
0197-04-086
6468-49-001
2121-06-052
6465-25-001
6450-69-001
6465-60-001
0902-90-207
0902-90-207
6463-63-001
0027-10-077
0271-07-326
0500-03-635
0110-06-155
0508-01-391
0508-01-391
0110-04-202
0110-04-202
0110-04-202
0852-02-013

HWY

US 82, ETC
US 82, ETC
US 82, ETC
US 82, ETC
FM 812

FM 812

FM 812

FM 812

US 290

US 290

US 290

FM 1009
FM 1009

IH 20

IH 20

SH 21, ETC
SH 21, ETC
SH 21, ETC
US 190, ETC
US 190, ETC
US 190, ETC
us 79

us 79

FM 2780
VA

IH 37

FM 2755
FM 2755
SL 12

IH 35E

IH 35E

US 287

UsS 287

UsS 287

IH 35E

us 175

us 175
SH0031

IH 10
FM0919
IH0020
IH0820
CS,ETC
CS,ETC
SH0288

UA 90

IH 10

IH 45

SS 261

IH 10

IH 10

IH 45

IH 45

IH 45

FM 469

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR
D-GR HMA TY-C PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)
D-GR HMA TY-F PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22

PFC-C PG76-22 SAC-A

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 (EXEMPT)
TBWC PG76-22 SAC-ATY C

SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28

D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64)
ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64)
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 2)(PG 64)

D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64)

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-F PG64-22

ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 1)(PG 64)

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org

Page 1 of 5

QNT PAYUNITS
1,266.00 TON
353.00 TON
16,881.00 TON
7,923.00 TON
5,039.00 TON
3,539.00 TON
2,027.00 TON
4,064.00 TON
639.00 TON
183.00 TON
1,061.00 TON
7,119.00 TON
10,478.00 TON
1,330.00 TON
2,487.00 TON
416.00 TON
144.00 TON
2,437.00 TON
1,872.00 TON
1,458.00 TON
2,660.00 TON
20,557.00 TON
7,139.00 TON
26,160.00 TON
97.00 TON
37,299.00 TON
13.00 TON
9,784.00 TON
29,847.00 TON
2,710.00 TON
1,060.00 TON
20,646.00 TON
48.00 TON
18,752.00 TON
37,907.00 TON
6,338.00 TON
3,462.00 TON
1,487.00 TON
20,569.00 TON
3,000.00 TON
2,120.00 TON
16,500.00 TON
57.00 TON
15.00 TON
60.00 TON
18,914.00 TON
3,210.32 TON
13,609.00 TON
17.00 TON
17,571.90 TON
35,143.20 TON
368.00 TON
185.00 TON
1,010.00 TON
44,674.00 TON
texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

POWERED BY

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Statewide project letting dates: August 1 - 25, 2024

DISTRICT
LAREDO
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN

PARIS

PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR

SAN ANGELO
SAN ANGELO
SAN ANGELO
SAN ANGELO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
WACO

WACO
WICHITA FALLS

ATLANTA
ATLANTA
BEAUMONT
BROWNWOOD
BRYAN

BRYAN

BRYAN

CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
LASALLE
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOPKINS
CAMERON
HIDALGO
HIDALGO
KENEDY
KENEDY
KENEDY
KENEDY
KENEDY
KENEDY
KENEDY
KENEDY
CONCHO
CONCHO
IRION
TOM GREEN
BANDERA
BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR
COMAL
BELL
LIMESTONE
YOUNG

BOWIE
BOWIE
LIBERTY
EASTLAND
MADISON
MADISON
WASHINGTON
LIVE OAK
LIVE OAK
COLLIN
DENTON
ELLIS

ELLIS
KAUFMAN
NAVARRO
PALO PINTO
PARKER
TARRANT
BRAZORIA

ITEM

30766032
30776023
30766035
30776001
30776022
30776084
30766067
30766050
30776010
30776033
30776003
30776065
30776066
30806013
30776003
30776065
30776066
30806013
30766007
30776022
30776022
30776023
30766025
30766001
30766001
30766031
30766035
30766071
30776033
30776033
30766025
30766037
30776013
30766046

30766066
30776075
30766066
30766066
30776075
30806029
30776075
30766066
30826004
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30776075
30766066

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

0852-02-013
0911-28-063
0340-01-043
0340-01-043
0340-01-043
0340-01-043
0901-28-105
0921-06-359
0864-01-068
0864-01-068
0327-04-037
0327-04-037
0327-04-037
0327-04-037
0327-04-039
0327-04-039
0327-04-039
0327-04-039
0035-03-047
0035-03-047
0077-05-031
0159-01-045
6470-42-001
2452-04-017
0521-06-155
2452-04-017
0521-06-155
2452-04-017
2452-04-017
0521-06-155
6470-28-001
0015-07-087
0752-06-024
0134-01-027

0046-03-038
0046-03-038
0601-04-013
0007-06-267
0117-05-059
0117-05-059
1564-01-036
0916-29-019
0074-01-062
2745-01-009
0195-03-088
0172-05-129
0048-04-106
0197-04-086
6468-49-001
6465-25-001
6450-69-001
6465-60-001
6463-63-001

HWY
FM 469
VA, ETC
UsS 287
uUs 287
UsS 287
Us 287
CR

VA

FM 494
FM 494
us 77
us 77
us 77
us 77
us 77
us 77
us 77
us 77
US 83, ETC
US 83, ETC
us 67
us 277
SH0016
SL 1604
IH 410
SL 1604
IH 410
SL 1604
SL 1604
IH 410
SH0046
IH 35
FM 147
SH 251

US 82, ETC
US 82, ETC
FM 1009

IH 20

SH 21, ETC
SH 21, ETC
FM 2780
VA

IH 37

FM 2755

IH 35E

uUs 287

IH 35E

us 175
SHO0031
FM0919
IH0020
IH0820
SH0288

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR

D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22
D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG64-22(EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-F SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-F SAC-A PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22
D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-C PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)
SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-28

TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TBWC (MEMBRANE)
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org

Page 2 of 5

QNT PAYUNITS
13,508.00 TON
1,294.00 TON
80.00 TON
111.00 TON
2,439.00 TON
261.00 TON
176.00 TON
838.00 TON
25,516.00 TON
14,998.00 TON
43,296.00 TON
1,774.00 TON
12,657.00 TON
12,657.00 TON
66,877.00 TON
10,366.00 TON
19,261.00 TON
37,126.00 TON
5,587.80 TON
235.10 TON
147,790.00 TON
2,542.00 TON
3,291.00 TON
37,271.00 TON
14,322.00 TON
9,647.00 TON
112.00 TON
33.00 TON
11,716.00 TON
5,707.00 TON
13,299.00 TON
4,481.00 TON
20,777.00 TON
30,858.00 TON
1,044,609.32 TON
38,199.00 GAL
9,042.00 GAL
9,492.00 GAL
665.00 GAL
217.00 GAL
2,215.00 GAL
15,855.00 GAL
85.00 GAL
149,196.00 GAL
90.00 GAL
387.00 GAL
21,876.00 GAL
36,102.00 GAL
2,004.00 GAL
610.00 GAL
1,000.00 GAL
5,000.00 GAL
26,000.00 GAL
60.00 GAL

texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT
POWERED BY @

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Statewide project letting dates: August 1 - 25, 2024

DISTRICT
SAN ANGELO
SAN ANGELO
SAN ANGELO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
CONCHO
IRION

TOM GREEN
BANDERA
BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR
COMAL

ITEM

30776075
30776075
30776075
30766066
03406272
30766066
30766066
30766066

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

0035-03-047
0077-05-031
0159-01-045
6470-42-001
2452-04-017
2452-04-017
0521-06-155
6470-28-001

HWY PAYDESCR
US 83, ETC TACK COAT
Us 67 TACK COAT
us 277 TACK COAT
SHO0016 TACK COAT
SL 1604 TACK COAT
SL 1604 TACK COAT
IH 410 TACK COAT
SHO0046 TACK COAT

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org

Page 3 of 5

QNT PAYUNITS
34250 GAL
76,431.00 GAL
1,111.00 GAL
2,992.00 GAL
316.00 GAL
17,289.00 GAL
315.00 GAL
9,774.00 GAL
426,665.50 GAL
texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

POWERED BY

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Statewide project letting dates: September 5 - 6, 2024

DISTRICT
ABILENE
ABILENE
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
BEAUMONT
BRYAN
BRYAN
BRYAN
CHILDRESS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
PARIS
PARIS
PARIS
PARIS
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER
TYLER

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
JONES
SCURRY
HUTCHINSON
OCHILTREE
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
MASON
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
LIBERTY
GRIMES
MILAM

MILAM
CHILDRESS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
ROCKWALL
GALVESTON
GALVESTON
GALVESTON
HARRIS
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
WALLER
DELTA
FANNIN
GRAYSON
GRAYSON
CAMERON
HIDALGO
HIDALGO
HIDALGO
HIDALGO
ATASCOSA
BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR
CHEROKEE
HENDERSON
HENDERSON
RUSK

RUSK

RUSK

ITEM

03447053
03477002
03447056
03447057
03417059
03417059
03417059
03417003
03417065
03427001
30766001
30766035
30766048
30766071
30806030
30816008
30816018
03417046
03447010
03447001
03467001
03417066
03447011
03447011
03467009
03447001
03447021
03447021
30766027
30766041
30766076
03417049
03417003
03417037
02927015
03417057
03417062
03417062
03417003
03447040
03447064
03417045
03447002
03447065
03467017
03417015
03417001
03417051
03447031
03447020
03447019
03447021
03447001
03447041
03467009

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

0318-01-034
0053-17-037
0356-01-112
0355-03-034
0115-02-019
0805-03-021
0071-03-043
0113-08-091
0113-08-091
0113-08-091
0015-13-428
0015-13-428
0015-13-428
0015-13-428
0015-13-428
0015-13-428
0015-13-428
0952-01-064
0720-01-045
0204-07-056
0204-07-056
0042-12-089
0918-47-288
0918-47-360
0196-03-289
0163-01-070
0163-01-070
0451-04-026
1607-01-057
1607-01-057
1607-01-057
0027-13-200
1417-01-035
1417-01-035
0338-11-056
0409-02-030
0400-01-049
0901-32-083
0091-01-059
0091-01-059
1057-03-051
1228-04-015
1228-04-015
1228-04-015
1228-04-015
0517-01-048
0073-02-084
0073-02-084
0073-02-084
6469-54-001
0108-03-041
0108-03-041
0207-02-031
0207-02-031
0207-02-031

HWY
SH 92
US 180
SH 136, ETC
SH 15
FM 20
FM 713
usS 87, ETC
US 290
US 290
US 290
IH 35

IH 35

IH 35

IH 35

IH 35

IH 35

IH 35
FM 1008
FM 149
us 79
us 79
UsS 287

70

IH 35E
BS 31-D
BS 31-D
SH 205
FM 1764
FM 1764
FM 1764
IH69, ETC
FM 1484
FM 1484
SL 336
SH 159
SH 154
VA

SH 289
SH 289
FM 510
FM 1015
FM 1015
FM 1015
FM 1015
SH 16
US 281
US 281
US 281
SHO0135
SH 19
SH 19
SH 43
SH 43
SH 43

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR
SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG70-22

TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

SP MIXES SP-D PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP)
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)

D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 (EXEMPT)
PFC-C PG76-22 SAC-A

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A HPG
TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

TOM-C HPG SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)

D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
ASPHALT TRT BASE (GR 4)(PG 70)

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22 (EXEMPT)
SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-F SAC-A PG76-22
D-GR HMA TY-C PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org
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QNT PAYUNITS
37,947.00 TON
7,006.00 TON
427.00 TON
79,361.00 TON
808.00 TON
1,433.00 TON
1,602.00 TON
224.00 TON
23.00 TON
85.00 TON
11,959.00 TON
1,883.00 TON
6,023.00 TON
11,994.00 TON
1,734.00 TON
654.00 TON
1,499.00 TON
101.00 TON
11,409.00 TON
822.00 TON
2,733.00 TON
342.00 TON
123.00 TON
3,616.00 TON
33,678.00 TON
1,435.60 TON
491.00 TON
10,542.00 TON
15,363.70 TON
15,363.70 TON
20.00 TON
38,884.40 TON
417.00 TON
206.00 TON
2,950.00 TON
10,425.00 TON
617.00 TON
3,625.00 TON
1,533.00 TON
1,313.00 TON
18,484.00 TON
13,986.00 TON
568.00 TON
447.00 TON
1,478.00 TON
50.00 TON
3,332.00 TON
748.00 TON
1,683.00 TON
7,481.00 TON
21,032.00 TON
11,624.00 TON
47,704.00 TON
100.00 TON
33,705.00 TON
texasasphalt.org



TxDOT LETTING REPORT

POWERED BY Q%;

Statewide project letting dates: September 5 - 6, 2024

DISTRICT
TYLER
WACO
WACO
WACO
WACO
WACO
YOAKUM

ABILENE
ABILENE
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
BEAUMONT
BRYAN
BRYAN
CHILDRESS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
HOUSTON
PARIS

SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
TYLER

TYLER

WACO

WACO

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
WOOD

HILL
MCLENNAN
MCLENNAN
MCLENNAN
MCLENNAN
MATAGORDA

JONES
SCURRY
HUTCHINSON
OCHILTREE
LIBERTY
GRIMES
MILAM
CHILDRESS
DALLAS
DALLAS
NAVARRO
ROCKWALL
MONTGOMERY
DELTA
BEXAR
BEXAR
HENDERSON
RUSK
MCLENNAN
MCLENNAN

ITEM

03447020
03467004
03477001
03477009
03447001
03447021
02926017

03447077
03477011
03447077
03447077
03417082
03447077
03467028
03417082
03447077
03467028
03427015
03447077
03417082
03417082
03417082
03447077
03447077
03447077
03477011
03447077

TEXAS RIDE ON US

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

csJ

6469-55-001
0162-13-002
0055-15-079
0055-15-079
0162-01-099
0162-01-099
0179-04-104

0318-01-034
0053-17-037
0356-01-112
0355-03-034
0952-01-064
0720-01-045
0204-07-056
0042-12-089
0918-47-360
0196-03-289
0163-01-070
0451-04-026
1417-01-035
0400-01-049
0073-02-084
0073-02-084
0108-03-041
0207-02-031
0055-15-079
0162-01-099

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

HWY PAYDESCR QNT PAYUNITS
SL0173 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 7,323.00 TON
SH 31 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-B PG76-22 32,497.00 TON
Us 84 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A 10,591.00 TON
Us 84 TOM-F PG76-28 SAC-B 5,296.00 TON
Us 84 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 39,614.00 TON
Us 84 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 31,691.00 TON
SH 35 ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64) 347.70 TON
610,454.10 TON
SH 92 TACK COAT 46,057.00 GAL
US 180 TACK COAT 12,185.00 GAL
SH 136, ETC TACK COAT 388.00 GAL
SH 15 TACK COAT 118,558.00 GAL
FM 1008 TACK COAT 181.00 GAL
FM 149 TACK COAT 10,325.00 GAL
us 79 TACK COAT 2,484.00 GAL
US 287 TACK COAT 90.00 GAL
70 TACK COAT 1,495.00 GAL
IH 35E TACK COAT 33,678.00 GAL
BS 31-D TACK COAT 260.00 GAL
SH 205 TACK COAT 10,542.00 GAL
FM 1484 TACK COAT 113.00 GAL
SH 154 TACK COAT 1,681.00 GAL
US 281 TACK COAT 1,154.00 GAL
US 281 TACK COAT 2,933.00 GAL
SH 19 TACK COAT 26,739.00 GAL
SH 43 TACK COAT 21,684.00 GAL
Us 84 TACK COAT 57,774.00 GAL
Us 84 TACK COAT 100,835.00 GAL
449,156.00 GAL
Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org texasasphalt.org
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